%/ TOPGOLF

SWING SUITE

SALADS

Caesar *VEG*
Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan, Garlic Croutons, Caesar Dressing
*Add Pulled Chicken $5*

Chopped Italian

Molinari Pepperoni, Capicola, Ham, Red Onion, Tomato,
Iceberg, Romaine, Banana Pepper, Garlic Crouton,
Balsamic Vinaigrette

OVEN BAKED WINGS

Buffalo
Spicy, Blue Cheese Dressing

Garlic Parmesan
Parsley, Tangy Ranch

General Tso
Tso Sauce, Orange Peel Red Chili Flakes, Sesame, Scallions

$12.00

$15.00

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

Brown Sugar BBQ $16.00

Chipotle, Lime Cilantro
Dry Spiced
Old Bay, Chile Flakes, Cajun Seasoning

SANDWICHES
SERVED ON HOMEMADE PUCCIA BREAD, WRAP AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

Chicken Caprese $16.00
Pulled Rotisserie Chicken,
Marinated Tomato & Mozzarella Salad, Basil Aioli

$16.00

Italian $17.00

Molinari Pepperoni, Capicola, Ham, Fontina Cheese,
Lettuce, Red Onion, Tomato, Banana Pepper, Pesto Mayo

Turkey Club
Roasted Turkey, Smoked Bacon, Basil Mayo, Lettuce,
Tomatoes

Buffalo Chicken Wrap
Grilled Chicken, Buffalo, Blue Cheese, Red Onion, Carrot,
Mayo & Celery

DESSERT

Warm Chocolate Chip Cookies *veG*

Dessert Pizza *veG*
Changes Seasonally - Ask Your Server for Todays Selection

$17.00

$15.00

$4.00
$9.00

Allergy Notice: Please be advised that food offered at the this establishment may contain
or have come in contact with milk, eggs, wheat, peanuts, tree nuts, soybean, sesame, fish
and shellfish. Allergy information for all menu items is available upon request.

VEGETARIAN - *VEG* VEGAN - *V*

GLUTEN FREE - *GF*  DARIY FREE - *DF*

NEAPOLITAN PIES

10INCH

OPTIONAL - GLUTEN FREE PIZZA OFFERED IN 10 INCHES

Four Cheese *veG*
San Marzano Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Fontina,
Pecorino, Parmesan

Pepperoni
San Marzano Tomatoes, Molinari Pepperoni,
Four Cheese Blend

Margherita *vec*
San Marzano Tomatoes, Fresh Mozzarella,
Parmesan, Basil, Evoo

Spicy Italian

San Marzano Tomatoes, Italian Sausage,
Molinari Pepperoni, Banana Peppers,
Four Cheese Blend

Buffalo Chicken

Grilled Chicken, Garlic Cream,
Blue Cheese Crumble, Red Onions,
Buffalo Sauce, Four Cheese Blend

Veggie Special “No Cheese Pie" *veG / v/ Dr*
Roasted Garlic, Mushrooms,

Caramelized Onions, Peppers,

Fresh Basil & Olive Oil

Cheeseburger - Cheeseburger
Garlic Cream, Ground Beef, Bacon,

Red Onion, Lettuce, House Sauce,
Cheddar Cheese, Toasted Sesame Seeds

Meat District

San Marzano Tomatoes, Pepperoni,
Italian Sausage, Ham, Capicola,
Four Cheese Blend

Mushroom

Roasted Portabella, Shitake, Cremini,

Button Mushrooms, Garlic Sauce, Caraway Seeds,
Four Cheese Blend

Italian Sausage & Peppers
Spicy Italian Sausage , Cherry Tomatoes,
Roasted Red Peppers, Four Cheese Blend

Taco

Spicy Chorizo, Seasoned Beef, Crushed Doritos,
Cheese, Salsa, Shredded Lettuce, Jalapenos,
Sour Cream

BBQ Chicken
Rotisserie Pulled Chicken, Chipotle BBQ,
Crispy Shallots, Cilantro

BY THE SLICE

Four Cheese
Pepperoni
Specialty Pie

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

16INCH

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$7.00
$7.50
$8.00






