

SALADS

Caesar *VEG* Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan, Garlic Croutons, Caesar Dressing *Add Pulled Chicken \$5*	\$12.00
Chopped Italian Molinari Pepperoni, Capicola, Ham, Red Onion, Tomato, Iceberg, Romaine, Banana Pepper, Garlic Crouton, Balsamic Vinaigrette	\$15.00
OVEN BAKED WINGS	
Buffalo Spicy, Blue Cheese Dressing	\$16.00
Garlic Parmesan Parsley, Tangy Ranch	\$16.00
General Tso Tso Sauce, Orange Peel Red Chili Flakes, Sesame, Scallions	\$16.00
Brown Sugar BBQ Chipotle, Lime Cilantro	\$16.00
Dry Spiced Old Bay, Chile Flakes, Cajun Seasoning	\$16.00
SANDWICHES	
SERVED ON HOMEMADE PUCCIA BREAD, WRAP AVAILABLE UPON	N REQUEST
Chicken Caprese Pulled Rotisserie Chicken, Marinated Tomato & Mozzarella Salad, Basil Aioli	\$16.00
Italian Molinari Pepperoni, Capicola, Ham, Fontina Cheese, Lettuce, Red Onion, Tomato, Banana Pepper, Pesto Mayo	\$17.00
Turkey Club Roasted Turkey, Smoked Bacon, Basil Mayo, Lettuce, Tomatoes	\$17.00
Buffalo Chicken Wrap Grilled Chicken, Buffalo, Blue Cheese, Red Onion, Carrot, Mayo & Celery	\$15.00
DESSERT	
Warm Chocolate Chip Cookies *VEG*	\$4.00
Dessert Pizza *VEG* Changes Seasonally - Ask Your Server for Todays Selection	\$9.00

NEAPOLITAN PIES OPTIONAL - GLUTEN FREE PIZZA OFFERED IN 10 INCH	10inch Hes	16 1NCH
Four Cheese *VEG* San Marzano Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Fontina, Pecorino, Parmesan	\$17.00	\$24.00
Pepperoni San Marzano Tomatoes, Molinari Pepperoni, Four Cheese Blend	\$17.00	\$24.00
Margherita *VEG* San Marzano Tomatoes, Fresh Mozzarella, Parmesan, Basil, Evoo	\$17.00	\$24.00
Spicy Italian San Marzano Tomatoes, Italian Sausage, Molinari Pepperoni, Banana Peppers, Four Cheese Blend	\$17.00	\$24.00
Buffalo Chicken Grilled Chicken, Garlic Cream, Blue Cheese Crumble, Red Onions, Buffalo Sauce, Four Cheese Blend	\$17.00	\$24.00
Veggie Special "No Cheese Pie" *VEG / V/ DF* Roasted Garlic, Mushrooms, Caramelized Onions, Peppers, Fresh Basil & Olive Oil	\$17.00	\$24.00
Cheeseburger - Cheeseburger Garlic Cream, Ground Beef, Bacon, Red Onion, Lettuce, House Sauce, Cheddar Cheese, Toasted Sesame Seeds	\$17.00	\$24.00
Meat District San Marzano Tomatoes, Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Ham, Capicola, Four Cheese Blend	\$17.00	\$24.00
Mushroom Roasted Portabella, Shitake, Cremini, Button Mushrooms, Garlic Sauce, Caraway Seeds, Four Cheese Blend	\$17.00	\$24.00
Italian Sausage & Peppers Spicy Italian Sausage , Cherry Tomatoes, Roasted Red Peppers, Four Cheese Blend	\$17.00	\$24.00
Taco Spicy Chorizo, Seasoned Beef, Crushed Doritos, Cheese, Salsa, Shredded Lettuce, Jalapenos, Sour Cream	\$17.00	\$24.00
BBQ Chicken Rotisserie Pulled Chicken, Chipotle BBQ, Crispy Shallots, Cilantro	\$17.00	\$24.00

Allergy Notice: Please be advised that food offered at the this establishment may contain or have come in contact with milk, eggs, wheat, peanuts, tree nuts, soybean, sesame, fish and shellfish. Allergy information for all menu items is available upon request.

VEGETARIAN - *VEG* VEGAN - *V* GLUTEN FREE - *GF* DARIY FREE - *DF*

BY THE SLICE

Crispy Shallots, Cilantro

Four Cheese	\$7.00
Pepperoni	\$7.50
Specialty Pie	\$8.00

